Aqualyze Economic Plastic Filter Housing
10" and 20" in Regular and Large Diameter
The most recent addition to the SPECTRUM housing portfolio is the Aqualyze Economic plastic range. Having taken key features
from the marketplace and improved them accordingly, these housings meet the needs of economy, quality and ease-of-use. This
latest range rivals higher priced competitors in the industry without compromising materials or calibre. Evident in the housings
approvals and test criteria, their flexible configurations using brackets and adaptors encourages easy-to-build systems. Housings
come in either opaque or clear options with ¼” to 1” ports and lengths of 10” and 20”.
Embossed

Materials
Cartridge Compatibility (")
97/8 1093/4
Wound
eg. Wound
polypropylene
Spun
Bonded
eg. TruDepth
Rigid
Cage
eg. Pleat
Code Description Spanner
Brackets
Single Double Triple
EFH-*-1-10-1/4 10" Economic Filter Housing No PRV - 1/4" ports EFH-SW10 EFH-BK-1 EFH-BK-2-10 EFH-BK-3-10
EFH-*-1-10-3/8 10" Economic Filter Housing No PRV - 3/8" ports EFH-SW10 EFH-BK-1 EFH-BK-2-10 EFH-BK-3-10
EFH-*-1-10-1/2 10" Economic Filter Housing PRV - 1/2" ports EFH-SW10 EFH-BK-1 EFH-BK-2-10 EFH-BK-3-10
EFH-*-1-10-3/4 10" Economic Filter Housing PRV - 3/4" ports EFH-SW10 EFH-BK-1 EFH-BK-2-10 EFH-BK-3-10
* Select PK or SC

PK
Pressure Rating (bar)
8.6 6.9
SC
Double
open ended
eg. TruDepth
DOE
Black
PK SC
Clear
Colour Options
Code Description Spanner
Brackets
Single Double Triple
EFH-PK-1-20-1/2 20" Economic Filter Housing PRV - 1/2" ports EFH-SW20 EFH-BK-1 EFH-BK-2-20 EFH-BK-3-20
EFH-PK-1-20-3/4 20" Economic Filter Housing PRV - 3/4" ports EFH-SW20 EFH-BK-1 EFH-BK-2-20 EFH-BK-3-20
EFH-SC-1-20-1/2 20" Economic Filter Housing PRV - 1/2" ports EFH-SW20 EFH-BK-1 EFH-BK-2-20 EFH-BK-3-20
EFH-SC-1-20-3/4 20" Economic Filter Housing PRV - 3/4" ports EFH-SW20 EFH-BK-1 EFH-BK-2-20 EFH-BK-3-20
FDA
Compliant Materials
Article 4, Paragraph 3
Group 2 Liquids

round stainless steel housings at a fraction of the cost.
20"
Flow Rate (lpm)
Carbon Depth Pleated
1093/4
Wound
eg. Wound
polypropylene
All Nominal
LD 10" (except
wound)
eg. Carbon
Code Description Spanner
Brackets
Single Double Triple
EFH-PK-1-10LD-1 10" Economic LD Filter Housing PRV - 1" ports EFH-SWLD EFH-BK-LD1 EFH-BK-LD2 EFH-BK-LD3
EFH-SC-1-10LD-1 10" Economic LD Filter Housing PRV - 1" ports EFH-SWLD EFH-BK-LD1 EFH-BK-LD2 EFH-BK-LD3
EFH-PK-1-20LD-1 20" Economic LD Filter Housing PRV - 1" ports EFH-SWLD EFH-BK-LD1 EFH-BK-LD2 EFH-BK-LD3
EFH-SC-1-20LD-1 20" Economic LD Filter Housing PRV - 1" ports EFH-SWLD EFH-BK-LD1 EFH-BK-LD2 EFH-BK-LD3
10"
20
All
Cartridge

Accessories
Housing accessories are offered to conveniently increase the ease of operation
and maintenance when applied to housing installations, further improving the
functionality of this SPECTRUM range of housings.
Dimensions (mm)
Housing
EFH-10" (1/4, 3/8) 120 115 318
EFH-10" (1/2, 3/4) 120 115 318
EFH-20" 134 130 582
EFH-10"LD 184 182 350
EFH-20"LD 184 182 608
Code Description
  EFH-MPF-1/4-1/4 SPECTRUM EFH 1/4" Male thread to 1/4" Push Fit
  EFH-MPF-3/8-3/8 SPECTRUM EFH 3/8" Male thread to 3/8" Push Fit
  EFH-MPF-1/2-1/2 SPECTRUM EFH 1/2" Male thread to 1/2" Push Fit
  EFH-MPF-1/2-15MM SPECTRUM EFH 1/2" Male thread to 15mm Push Fit
  EFH-MPF-3/4-22MM SPECTRUM EFH 3/4" Male thread to 22mm Push Fit
  EFH-MCF-1-25MM SPECTRUM EFH 1" Male thread to 25mm Compression Fit
1/4" to 1"
CBA
Connectors
To join multiple housings together